Ergebnigliste OSC-Werfertag 18.07.2010

Hammerwurf

AK Name JahrgangVeren 1 2 3 4 5 6 Bestleistung
wJB 4,0kg

1. Woitha, Charlene 93 LG Nike 34,73
Fr  4,0kg

1. Jamanka, Mariama 90 LG Nord 43,20
2. Powileit, Marion 88 LG Nord 34,80
W70 3,0kg

1. Méller, Beate 39 OSC Berlin 26,13
mJB 5,0kg

1. Schwarzer, Tobias 94 OSC Berlin 41,09
2. Goritz, Daniel 93 OSC Berlin 35,30
M35 7,26kg

1. Domagalla, Marc 74 OSC Berlin 38,34
M40 7,26kg

1. Stenzel, Frank 63 OSC Berlin 23,12
M60 5,0kg

1. Rohn, Gunnar 49 OSC Berlin 38,13



Wurfgewicht

AK Name Jahrgang Verein 5 6 Bestleistung
Fr  9,08kg

1. Jamanka, Mariama 90 LG Nord 12,84
W70 5,45kg

1. Méller, Beate 39 OSC Berlin 11,34
mJB 9,08kg

1. Goritz, Daniel 93 OSC Berlin 16,57
2. Schwarzer, Tobias 94 OSC Berlin 14,10
M30 15,88kg

1. Michligk, Andreas 76 LAC 10,02
M35 15,88kg

1 Domagalla, Marc 74 OSC Berlin 10,68
M40 15,88kg

1. Stenzel, Frank 63 OSC Berlin 7,55
M60 9,08kg

1. Rohn, Gunnar 49 OSC Berlin 14,48



Kugel

AK Name Jahrgang Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Bestleistung
Fr  4,0kg

1. Powileit, Marion 88 LG Nord 11,97
2. Jamanka, Mariama 90 LG Nord 10,03
W30 4,0kg

1. Trache, Claudia 77 USV TU Dresden 7,80
W70 3,0kg

1. Méller, Beate 39 OSC Berlin 8,09
mJB 5,0kg

1. Goritz, Daniel 93 OSC Berlin 10,78
2. Schwarzer, Tobias 94 OSC Berlin 11,60
M35 7,26kg

1 Domagalla, Marc 74 OSC Berlin 9,74
M40 7,26kg

1. Stenzel, Frank 63 OSC Berlin 9,63
M60 5,0kg

1. Rohn, Gunnar 49 OSC Berlin 9,86



Diskus

AK Name Jahrgang Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Bestleistung
Fr  1,0kg

1. Powileit, Marion 88 LG Nord 37,08
2 Jamanka, Mariama 90 LG Nord 36,16
W30 1,0kg

1. Trache, Claudia 77 USV TU Dresden 27,06
W70 1,0kg

1. Méller, Beate 39 OSC Berlin 19,88
mJB 1,5kg

1. Schwarzer, Tobias 94 OSC Berlin 31,86
2. Goritz, Daniel 93 OSC Berlin 21,49
M30 2,0kg

1 Michligk, Andreas 76 LAC 31,60
M35 2,0kg

1. Domagalla, Marc 74 OSC Berlin 27,47
M40 2,0kg

1. Schmidt, Henry 67 VV Spandau 36,56
2. Reich, Christian 67 SC Siemensstadt 26,53
3. Stenzel, Frank 63 OSC Berlin 25,78
M50 1,5kg

1 Schulte-Loh, Hartwig 57 BSC 31,40
M60 1,0kg

1. Rohn, Gunnar 49 OSC Berlin 32,85



Speer

AK Name Jahrgang Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Bestleistung
W30 600g

1. Trache, Claudia 77 USV TU Dresden 31,05
W70 400g

1. Méller, Beate 39 OSC Berlin 22,67
mJB 700g

1. Schwarzer, Tobias 94 OSC Berlin 45,33
2. Goritz, Daniel 93 OSC Berlin 25,01
M30 800g

1. Michligk, Andreas 76 LAC 46,32
M35 800g

1 Domagalla, Marc 74 OSC Berlin 32,36
M40 800g

1. Reich, Christian 67 SC Siemensstadt 27,01
2. Stenzel, Frank 63 OSC Berlin 22,99
M50 700g

1. Schulte-Loh, Hartwig 57 BSC 42,92
M60 600g

1. Rohn, Gunnar 49 OSC Berlin 27,65



Senioren-Werfer-5-Kampfwertung

AK Name Jahrgang Verein Hamm. Wurfg. Kugel Diskus Speer  Punkte
W70

1. Moller, Beate 39 OSC Berlin 26,13 11,34 8,09 19,88 22,67 4125
M35

1. Domagalla, Marc 74 OSC Berlin 38,34 10,57 947 27,01 29,27 2182
M40

1. Stenzel, Frank 63 OSC Berlin 23,12 7,55 963 25,78 22,99 1832
M60

1. Rohn, Gunnar 49 OSC Berlin 38,13 14,48 980 32,85 27,65 3027
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Woitha, Charlene

Powileit, Marion

Jamanka, Mariama

Trache, Claudia

Méller, Beate

Goritz, Daniel
Schwarzer, Tobias

Michligk, Andreas

Domagalla, Marc

Stenzel, Frank
Schmidt, Henry
Reich, Christian

Jahrgang

1993/94
93

1990-
88
90

1976-80
77

1936-40
39

1993/94
93
94

1976-80
76

1971-75
74

1966-70
63
67
67

1956-60

Schulte-Loh, Hartwig 57

Rohn, Gunnar

1946-50
49

Verein

LG Nike

LG Nord
LG Nord

USV TU Dresden

OSC Berlin

OSC Berlin
OSC Berlin

LAC

OSC Berlin

OSC Berlin
V{V Spandau
SC Siemensstadt

BSC

OSC Berlin



Beteiligte Vereine (8)
BSC

LAC

LG Nike

LG Nord

OSC Berlin

SC Siemensstadt
USV TU Dresden
V{V Spandau



